ES-WQ-FLL
Engineering Specification
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor's P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series FLL
Locksmith™ Commercial Filox®

H2S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Up to 3 ppm
Iron . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Up to 10 ppm
Manganese  . . . . . . . . . . . . . Up to 5 ppm
*For all other guideline information please contact your Watts
representative.
Dimensions & Weights
Series FLL-150 & FLL-200
C
E D
A & BA & BC
E D
Series FLL-150
Model No. Dimensions Shipping Weight
A B C D E
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lb kg
NF12FL150 53.25 1353 53.25 1353 61 1550 12 305 12 305 161 73
NF14FL150 68.25 1734 68.25 1734 73.63 1869 14 356 14 356 259 117
NF16FL150 68.25 1734 68.25 1734 73.63 1869 16 406 16 406 314 142
NF18FL150 68.25 1734 68.25 1734 73.63 1869 18 457 18 457 424 192
NF21FL150 65.25 1657 65.25 1657 70.63 1793 21 533 21 533 547 248
Series FLL-200
Model No. Dimensions Shipping Weight
A B C D E
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lb kg
NF12FL200 53.5 1359 53.5 1359 61.63 1567 14 356 12 305 169 77
NF14FL200 68.5 1740 68.5 1740 74.25 1886 15 381 14 381 267 121
NF16FL200 68.5 1740 68.5 1740 74.25 1886 16 406 16 406 322 146
NF18FL200 68.5 1740 68.5 1740 74.25 1886 18 457 18 457 432 196
NF21FL200 65.5 1664 65.5 1664 73 1854 21 533 21 533 555 252
NF24FL200 75.5 1918 75.5 1918 83 2108 24 610 24 610 827 375
Specifications
Model No.